currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 01/15/25
3486_NXOFM2_Spec_sheet_R03
NXOFM2
NX ON-FIXTURE MODULE

• Relative Humidity (non-condensing) 0% to 95%
• IP65 Rated
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXOFM2-1R1D-UNV
CATALOG #
LISTED
NXSMP2 –
Series Model
1R1D-UNV 1 Relay 1 Dimmer, Universal Voltage (120V-480V)NXOFM2 NX On-Fixture module
Bluetooth® DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 01/15/25
3486_NXOFM2_Spec_sheet_R03
NXOFM2
NX ON-FIXTURE MODULE
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WIRING DIAGRAM
3.52in
89.5mm
A
A
Mounted Height
3.65in
92.8mm
2.53in
64.3mm
3.86in
98.0mm
4.23in
107.5mm
SECTION A-A
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: